Data Sheet
Keysight Technologies
E36100 Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests Energie Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
02 | Keysight | E36100 Series Programmable DC Power Supplies - Data Sheet
Power forward

Dimensions 2U, ¼ rack (98.5 mm (H), 106.4 mm (W), 367.7 mm (D))
07 | Keysight | E36100 Series Programmable DC Power Supplies - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Keysight E36100 Series Power Supplies
  E36102A DC power supply, single-output, 6 V, 5 A, 30 W
  E36103A DC power supply, single-output, 20 V, 2 A, 40 W
  E36104A DC power supply, single-output, 35 V, 1 A, 35 W
  E36105A DC power supply, single-output, 60 V, 0.6 A, 36 W
  E36106A DC power supply, single-output, 100 V, 0.4 A, 40 W
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Ordering Options
Opt. 0E3 230 VAC ± 10%